
Scheme Body Trim and Garage Doors Shutters/Entry Door Door Options
1 PPG1102-4 Prairie Dust PPG1102-4 Prairie Dust PPG1025-5 Dark Ash PPG1018-7 Sarsaparilla
2 PPG1102-4 Prairie Dust PPG1025-5 Dark Ash PPG1111-2 Bamboo PPG1075-7 Fudge Truffle
3 PPG1102-4 Prairie Dust PPG1111-2 Bamboo PPG1027-5 Rattan Palm PPG16-08 Antique Mahogany
4 PPG1102-4 Prairie Dust PPG1001-1 Delicate White PPG1001-7 Black Magic PPG1059-7 Sweet Spiceberry
5 PPG1027-4 Olive Gray PPG1027-4 Olive Gray PPG1021-5  Thunderbird (formally PPG13-02 Cherokee Red
6 PPG1027-4 Olive Gray PPG1111-2 Bamboo PPG1054-6 Oakwood Brown PPG1066-7 Baked Bean
7 PPG1027-4 Olive Gray PPG1021-5  Thunderbird (formally PPG1021-7 Cabin Fever PPG1207-4 Toffee Crunch
8 PPG1027-4 Olive Gray PPG1001-1 Delicate White PPG1001-7 Black Magic PPG1124-6 Dark Sage
9 PPG1103-3 Soft Suede PPG1103-3 Soft Suede PPG1033-5 Gray Heron PPG1033-7 Charcoal Smoke

10 PPG1103-3 Soft Suede PPG1024-5 Stonehenge Greige PPGPPG1011-3 Stargazer (formerly PPG1128-6 Thyme Green
11 PPG1103-3 Soft Suede PPG1024-6 Patches PPG1021-7 Cabin Fever PPG1040-7 Goblin
12 PPG1103-3 Soft Suede PPG1001-1 Delicate White PPG1054-6 Oakwood Brown PPG1039-7 High Salute
13 PPG1028-3  Heavy Hammock (formerly PPG1028-3  Heavy Hammock (formerly PPG1028-5 Autumn Gray PPG1042-7 Admirality
14 PPG1028-3  Heavy Hammock (formerly PPG1023-5 Stone Gray PPGPPG1011-3 Stargazer (formerly PPG1163-6 Blue Fjord
15 PPG1028-3  Heavy Hammock (formerly PPG 1085-6 Hat Box Brown PPG1054-6 Oakwood Brown PPG1153-6 Silent Knight
16 PPG1028-3  Heavy Hammock (formerly PPG1001-1 Delicate White PPG1001-7 Black Magic PPG1047-7 Carob Chip
17 PPG1103-2 Almond Paste PPG1103-2 Almond Paste PPGPPG1011-3 Stargazer (formerly PPG13-06 Chianti
18 PPG1103-2 Almond Paste PPG1001-1 Delicate White PPG1033-5 Gray Heron PPG1010-6 Up In Smoke
19 PPG1103-2 Almond Paste PPG1103-2 Almond Paste PPG1054-6 Oakwood Brown PPG1036-7 Mostly Metal
20 PPG1103-2 Almond Paste PPG1001-1 Delicate White PPG1001-7 Black Magic PPG1001-7 Black Magic
21 PPG1008-3 Greyhound PPG1008-3 Greyhound PPG1025-5 Dark Ash PPG1023-5 Stone Gray
22 PPG1008-3 Greyhound PPG1008-2 Storm's Coming PPG1033-5 Gray Heron
23 PPG1008-3 Greyhound PPG1001-1 Delicate White PPG1001-7 Black Magic
24 PPG1024-4 Moth Gray PPG1024-4 Moth Gray PPG1033-5 Gray Heron
25 PPG1024-4 Moth Gray PPG1001-1 Delicate White PPG1025-5 Dark Ash
26 PPG1024-4 Moth Gray PPG1024-5 Stonehenge Greige PPG1001-7 Black Magic
27 PPG1028-4 Smoky Slate PPG1028-4 Smoky Slate PPG1021-7 Cabin Fever
28 PPG1028-4 Smoky Slate PPG1001-1 Delicate White PPG1001-7 Black Magic
29 PPG1028-4 Smoky Slate PPG1028-5 Autumn Gray PPG1025-5 Dark Ash
30 PPG1028-4 Smoky Slate PPG1103-2 Almond Paste PPG1028-5 Autumn Gray
31 PPG1023-4 Desert Dune PPG1023-4 Desert Dune PPG1021-7 Cabin Fever
32 PPG1023-4 Desert Dune PPG1023-5 Stone Gray PPG1001-7 Black Magic
33 PPG1023-4 Desert Dune PPG1001-1 Delicate White PPG1023-5 Stone Gray

PPG



Scheme Body Trim and Garage Doors Shutters/Entry Door Door Options
1 SW Portico 7548 SW Portico 7548 SW Terrain 9613 SW Chateau Brown 7510
2 SW Portico 7548 SW Terrain 9613 SW Antique White 6119 SW Fairfax Brown 2856
3 SW Portico 7548 SW Antique White 6119 SW Sheraton Sage 0014 SW Aurora Brown 2837
4 SW Portico 7548 SW Cheviot 9503 SW Iron Ore 7069 SW Red Barn 7591
5 SW Gray Area 7052 SW Gray Area 7052 SW Down Home 6081 SW Red Theatre 7584
6 SW Gray Area 7052 SW Antique White 6119 SW Rose Brocade 0004 SW Rembrandt Ruby 0033
7 SW Gray Area 7052 SW Down Home 6081 SW Tea Leaf 9604 SW Peace Yellow 2857
8 SW Gray Area 7052 SW Cheviot 9503 SW Iron Ore 7069 SW Greenfield 6439
9 SW Softer Tan 6141 SW Softer Tan 6141 SW Illusive Green 9164
10 SW Softer Tan 6141 SW Palisade 7635 SW Mineral 9637 SW Crooked River 9524
11 SW Softer Tan 6141 SW Habitat 9608 SW Tea Leaf 9604 SW Mineral Gray 2740
12 SW Softer Tan 6141 SW Cheviot 9503 SW Rose Brocade 0004
13 SW Loggia 7506 SW Loggia 7506 SW Link Grey 6200 SW Indigo Batik 7602
14 SW Loggia 7506 SW Charura Gray 9169 SW Mineral 9637 SW Bunglehouse Blue 0048
15 SW Loggia 7506 SW Fallen Leaves 9114 SW Rose Brocade 0004 SW Waterloo 9141
16 SW Loggia 7506 SW Cheviot 9503 SW Iron Ore 7069 SW Chateau Brown 7510
17 SW Bauhaus Buff 7552 SW Bauhaus Buff 7552 SW Mineral 9637 SW Carnelian 7580
18 SW Bauhaus Buff 7552 SW Cheviot 9503 SW Illusive Green 9164 SW Hulett Ore 9574
19 SW Bauhaus Buff 7552 SW Bauhaus Buff 7552 SW Rose Brocade 0004 SW Outerspace 6521
20 SW Bauhaus Buff 7552 SW Cheviot 9503 SW Iron Ore 7069 SW Iron Ore 7069
21 SW Pussywilow 7643 SW Pussywilow 7643 SW Terrain 9613 SW Charura Gray 9169
22 SW Pussywilow 7643 SW Vessel 9547 SW Illusive Green 9164
23 SW Pussywilow 7643 SW Cheviot 9503 SW Iron Ore 7069
24 SW Realist Beige 6078 SW Realist Beige 6078 SW Illusive Green 9164
25 SW Realist Beige 6078 SW Cheviot 9503 SW Terrain 9613
26 SW Realist Beige 6078 SW Palisade 7635 SW Iron Ore 7069
27 SW Stamped Concrete 7655 SW Stamped Concrete 7655 SW Tea Leaf 9604
28 SW Stamped Concrete 7655 SW Cheviot 9503 SW Iron Ore 7069
29 SW Stamped Concrete 7655 SW Link Grey 6200 SW Terrain 9613
30 SW Stamped Concrete 7655 SW Bauhaus Buff 7552 SW Link Grey 6200
31 SW Perfect Greige 6073 SW Perfect Greige 6073 SW Tea Leaf 9604
32 SW Perfect Greige 6073 SW Charura Gray 9169 SW Iron Ore 7069
33 SW Perfect Greige 6073 SW Cheviot 9503 SW Charura Gray 9169

Sherwin Williams



PPG V. Sherwin Williams  
Paint Colors  
 
 

a. PPG Color Prairie Dust  
b. SW Color Portico SW 7548  

 
c. PPG Color Delicate White  
d. SW Color Cheviot SW 9503  

 
e. PPG Color Black Magic  
f. SW Color Iron Ore SW 7069  

 
g. PPG Olive Gray  
h. SW Gray Area SW 7052  

 
i. PPG Color Bamboo 
j. SW Color Antique White SW 6119 

 
k. PPG Color Cabin Fever  
l. SW Color Tea Leaf SW 9604  

 
m. PPG Olive Gray  
n. SW Gray Area SW 7052  

 
o. PPG Color Bamboo 
p. SW Color Antique White SW 6119 

 
q. PPG Color Cabin Fever  
r. SW Color Tea Leaf SW 9604  

 
s. PPG Color Olive Gray  
t. SW Color Grey Area SW7052 

 
u. PPG Color Delicate White  
v. SW Color Cheviot SW 9503  

 
w. PPG Color Black Magic  
x. SW Color Iron Ore SW 7069 

 
y. PPG Color Soft Suede  
z. SW Color Softer Tan SW 6141  

 
 



aa. PPG Color Stonehenge Greige 
bb. SW Color Palisade SW 7635 

 
cc. PPG Color Improbable  
dd. SW Color Before The Storm SW 9564  

 
ee. PPG Color Heave Hammock  
ff. SW Color Loggia SW 7506  

 
gg. PPG Color Autumn Grey  
hh. SW Color Link Grey SW 6200 

 
ii. PPG Color Stone Grey  
jj. SW Color Charura Gray SW 9169 

 
kk. PPG Hat Box Brown  
ll. SW Color Fallen Leaves SW 9114 

 
mm. PPG Almond Paste  
nn. SW Bauhaus Buff SW 7552 

 
oo. PPG Greyhound  
pp. SW Paint Color Pussywilow SW 7643 

 
qq. PPG Color Moth Grey  
rr. SW Paint Color realist Beige SW 6078 

 
ss. PPG Color Smoky Slate  
tt. SW Paint Color Stamped Concrete SW 7655 

 
uu. PPG Color Desert Dune  
vv. SW Paint Color Perfect Greige SW 6073 

 
ww. PPG Color Thunderbird  
xx. SW Paint Color Down Home SW 6081 

 
yy. PPG Color Dark Ash 
zz. SW Paint Color Terrain SW 9613 
 
aaa. PPG Color Rattan Palm 
bbb. SW Paint Color Sheraton Sage SW 0014 

 
ccc. PPG Color Grey Heron  
ddd. SW Paint Color Illusive Green SW 9164 



eee. PPG Color Oakwood Brown  
fff. SW Paint Color Rose Brocade SW 0004  

 
ggg. PPG Color Stargazer 
hhh. SW Paint Color Mineral SW 9637 

 
iii. PPG Color Patches  
jjj. SW Paint Color Habitat SW 9608 

 
kkk. PPG Color Storms Coming  
lll. SW Paint Color Vessel SW 9547 

 
mmm. PPG Color Baked Bean  
Nnn.  SW Color SW 0033 Rembrandt Ruby 

 

Ooo. PPG Color Fudge Truffle  

        Ppp. SW Color SW 2856 Fairfax Brown 

 

       RRR. PPG Color Dark Sage  

       SSS. SW Color SW 6439 Greenfield 

 

       TTT. PPG Color Thyme Green  

       UUU. SW Color SW 9524Crooked River 

 

       VVV. PPG Color Silent Knight  

       WWW. SW Color SW 9141 Waterloo 

 

       xxx. PPG Color Blue Fjord  

       yyy. SW Color SW 0048 Bunglehouse Blue 

 

      zzz. PPG Color Tofee Crunch  

      aaa. SW Color SW 2857 Peace Yellow 

  

      bbb. PPG Color Cherokee Red 

      ccc. SW Color SW 7584 Red Theatre 

 

     ddd. PPg Color Chianti  

     eee. SW Color SW 7580 Carnelian 

 

    fff. PPG Color Antique Mahogany  

    ggg. SW Color SW 2837 Aurora Brown 

 

               hhh. PPG Color Up In Smoke  

               iii. SW Color SW 9574 Hulett Ore 

 

 



              jjj. PPG Color Sarsaparilla  

             kkk. SW Color SW 7510 Chateau Brown 

 

 lll. PPG Color Mostly Metal  

 mmm. SW Color SW 6251 Outerspace 

 

 ooo. PPG Color Goblin 

 ppp. SW Color SW 2740Mineral Gray 

 

 qqq. PPG Color Admirably  

 rrr. SW Color SW 7602 Indigo Batik 

 

 sss. PPG Color  Carob Chip  

 ttt. SW Color SW 7510 Chateau Brown 

 

 uuu. PPG Color Sweet Spiceberry  

 vvv. SW Color SW 7591 Red Barn 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 




